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LE BOT Raphaél
ECHELARD Mathieu
LUCE Victor

HOLE Augustin
MAURICE Valentin
JOYAU Pierre
CHARPENTIER Hugo
LEBRET Pacome
LEGENDRE Nathan
JOFFRAY Victor
GABAY Paul
HEURTIN Clement
OLIVIERS Gaspard
CORDIER Paul
RENOUARD Henri
GOUMENT Paulin
BOCLAUD Pierre

DE LA GATINAIS Loic
PATIENCE Olivier
TEXIER Julien
PIEDELIEVRE Paul
LE BRUN Nicolas

LE DOUJET Ernest
LHOSTE Martin
ZDEBSKI Stanislas
CABRIERES Thomas
HELIAS Francois
CHARLES Emile

RCF LA BOULIE
BIARRITZ
GRANVILLE
BIARRITZ
BRETAGNE

LE MANS

ST NOM LA BRETECHE
DINARD
COUTAINVILLE
CAEN

DINARD

ILED'OR

ROYAL G-C OF BELGIUM
PALMOLA

DINARD

SAINT CLOUD
DINARD

GRANVILLE

SAINT CLOUD
STADE FRANCAIS
SAINT CLOUD
FRESLONNIERE
CHERBOURG
GRANVILLE

METZ CHERISEY
PRIEURE
CHARTRES FONTEN
DEAUVILLE ST GA

T1

68
66
66
71
67
72
75
70
71
72
69
72
70
73
76
71
68
73
69
68
68
77
73
70
77
68
78
77

T2

68
73
71
67
72
70
69
67
69
69
73
73
74
72
71
76
70
67
74
77
77
72
72
76
70
81
69
71

T3

69
67
70
69
69
66
65
73
70
69
68
67
70
69
67
67
77
75
73
71
72
68
73
73
72
70
75
74

Tot

205
206
207
207
208
208
209
210
210
210
210
212
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
217
217
218
219
219
219
222
222
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29
30
30
30
33
33
35
35
35
38
cut
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cut
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cut
cut
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cut
cut
cut
cut
cut
cut
cut

cut

HERZOG Mathias
CRENAN Sam
LAPLANE Clément
TOUCHARD Baptiste
CERETO Edouard
TYMEN Malo

LOUVET Benoit
PETRON Kevin
MOLLER Antoine
VINCENT Fabien
CHRETIEN Jean-Philippe
SZWARC Daniel

LI Dalong

LEGENTIL Romain
BROCAS Julien
GUITTON Mathéo
MORA Gregoire

LE BRUN Tim

BOTT Jéréme

LEGRIS Cesar
VILLET Alexandre
AVERLAND Olivier
DUCLER Yvan
MENDRAS Pierre

LE BEAUDOUR Stanislas
SZTUR Stanislas
CEVAER Damien

DE LA GATINAIS Maél
HAREL Raphaél

SAINT CLOUD

ROYAL JERSEY GOLF CLUB

CORNOUAILLE

ST SAMSON

ST NOM LA BRETECHE
LANNIRON QUIMPER
VIRE LA DATHEE
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
VAL QUEVEN
GRANVILLE

VAL GRAND BONDO
FOURQUEUX

RCF LA BOULIE
COLORADO REUNION
RARAY

AJONC D'OR

ILED'OR

CAP MALO

AILETTE

GRANVILLE
FONTAINEBLEAU
ORMES

LA RAMEE

TROYES

ANJOU

GOLF CLUB LYON
LAVAL

RENNES ST JACQUES
DINARD

73

72
73
74
76
74
73
71
73
75
76
73
79
76
77
82
77
78
75
73
77
81
80
77
82
76
78
81

72
74
74
75
73
72
71
75
78
73
76
75
78
72
76
75
70
75
74
78
81
78
76
77
81
76
82
81
78

78
79
78
76
78
77
82
79
78
86

223
224
224
224
225
225
227
227
227
232
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
154
155
157
157
158
158
158
159
159

GP Hommes



GP Bretagne Dinard 2018

14/08/2018 07:20:33

cut
cut
cut
cut
cut
cut
cut

cut

POUPAERT Lucas
TOURNANT Thaddée
LAMBERT Marc

RAU Pascal

MARTIN Xavier
LAPLAUD Matthieu
KATAN Mathieu
POIRIER Nicolas

DINARD

SAINT CLOUD

ST GERMAIN
SABLES D'OR
STADE FRANCAIS
PAYS DE LALOIR
FRESLONNIERE
BUSSY

77
88
75
88
999
999
70
74

83
73
999
999
999
999
80
76

999
999
999
999

160
161
2073
2086
2997
2997
150
150
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GRAND PRIX DAMES
BAZIN DE JESSEY Morgane

JANSSON Caroline
MALVY Helene

BECHADERGUE Margot

HELIAS Ivane
CHAUVEL Alice

LACHAPPELLE Morgane

TANDE Anne-Claire
LEFEVRE Ambre
LEGRIS Armance
BURRUS Virginie
FARRANDO Josephine
PORTAL Rose
MAI-TAM Kimberley
GOLLETY Camille
DUPUY Sophie
FALCHER Emma

TOUSSAINT Marie Anne

MONFORT Wendy
ZAMMIT Camille
POUCHOULIN Nina
LEGENTIL Marine
NOEL Aurélie
TOURNANT Julia
ANDRE Christine
EMSENS Diane
MARTIN Juliette
LABESSE Joséphine

SAINT CLOUD
SUEDE

VAL GRAND BONDO
PACA

SAINT CLOUD
DINARD
CANNES-MOUGINS
WANTZENAU
DINARD

GRANVILLE

DINARD

RCF LA BOULIE
LANNIRON QUIMPER
RCF LABOULIE
SAINT CLOUD

SAINT CAST
LANNIRON QUIMPER
RAVENSTEIN

CICE BLOSSAC
BOISGELIN
TOULOUSE SEILH
COLORADO REUNION
SAVENAY

SAINT CLOUD
CANNES-MOUGINS

ROYAL G-C OF BELGIUM

FRESLONNIERE
SAINT CLOUD

T1
66
69
71
72
69
74
71
74
74
75
75
70
74
73
75
75
76
76
76
81
81
80
80
76
84
87
95
87

T2
65
71
69
70
74
69
73
71
72
71
74
79
76
77
77
78
77
81
81
77
77
78
78
83
80
77
76
85
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Tot
131
140
140
142
143
143
144
145
146
146
149
149
150
150
152
153
153
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
164
164
171
172

GP Dames
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BAETZ
MOUQUET
ROBIN
CHAMBRIN

DE LABRUSSE
BREYNAERT

DA COSTA MARTIN

CHARLET
SOUETRE

OLIVE

MERVILLE
THERY
ARHANCHIAGUE
BOUHALLIER
ABSIRE
CORNILLET
BENADRETTI
VINCENT

HAREL
ARHANCHIAGUE
SAMUEL
LACAISSE

LE MINOR
ARHANCHIAGUE
DOUCET

BALLU

BOUVET
PERCEROU
ABSIRE

Pierre William
Louis

Tanguy
Antoine

Briac
Jean-Baptiste
Mario luis
Damien
Adrien
Stéphane
Jérémy
Raphael
Aurélien

Briac

Thomas

Jean Sébastien
Antoine
Alban
Baptiste
Alexandre
Jérdbme
Damien
Marvin
Charles
Martin
Timothée
Charles-Antoine
Sébastien
Matthieu

FOURQUEUX

ST NOM LA BRETECHI

ORMESSON
CHANTILLY
LANCIEUX GAEA
SAINT CLOUD
LUXEMBOURG
SAINT CLOUD
FRESLONNIERE
ORMESSON
DINARD
CHAMPLONG
SAINT CLOUD
DINARD

ROUEN

DINARD
LANCIEUX GAEA
SAINT CLOUD
DINARD

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
MARCILLY
DINARD

SAINT CLOUD
DINARD
DINARD

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
ROUEN

69
73
74
74
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84

DO P OO PP PP L P L P L
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69
73
74
74
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84

Criterium M
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29
29
32
33
33
33
36
37
38
39
39

CLERMONT
ALLONSIUS
MAITRE
BEURIOT
GUILLEMOTEAU
LOQUEN
ROBERT
SABOURET
SABOURET
CARON
REGE

Pierre Jean
Samuel
Edouard
Adrien
Maxim
Yann
Xavier
Nicolas
Thibault
Sébastien
Théophile

BETHEMONT
PEN AR BED
CHANTILLY
SAINT CLOUD
CICE BLOSSAC
DINARD
DINARD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
DINARD
DINARD

84
84
85
87
87
87
91
97
102
999
999

84
84
85
87
87
87
91
97
102
999
999

Criterium M
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Criterium Dames
1 ABSIRE

2 CARON

3 SOUETRE
3 LOTELIER ROBIN

5 MARQUILLY

5 RAYNAR

7 BLUM

8 SCHIMPFF

8 DECOSTER

10 DUPUY

10 STEINVILLE

12 BONNEL

12 BOYER DE LA GIRODAY
12 ROBIN

15 ANDRE

16 BARBATO

17 ROSSI

17 BONNEL

Lou

Sophie
Valentine
Véronique
Martine
Alix
Caroline
Nina

Anne frangoise
Margaux
Sylvie
Eléonore
Brigitte
Christine
Fabienne
Brigitte
Carole
Donatienne

ROUEN

DINARD
FRESLONNIERE
DINARD
BONDUES
DINARD
FOURQUEUX
DINARD
RAVENSTEIN
SAINT CAST
CABOURG LE HOME
SAINT CLOUD
DINARD
FONTAINEBLEAU
Luxembourg
FRESLONNIERE
DINARD

SAINT CLOUD

T1
78
79
81
81
82
82
83
85
85
87
87
93
93
93
95
98

100
100
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Total
78
79
81
81
82
82
83
85
85
87
87
93
93
93
95
98

100
100

Criterium D
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13
13
15
15
15
18
18
18
18
22
22
24
24
24
24
28
28

Seniors
BULTE
PERTUISEL
WILLIAMSON
BAILLY
PERRAUD
TABOUIS
BUNOUF
BAZIRE
GAVARD
MATHIEU
LEBRET

LE GALLOU
LOISEL
LABESSE
BONNEL
GARNIER
DAMBREVILLE
ROBIN
ROSELIER
MOUQUET
CROS
PARIS
PILLOIS
ISORE
MELAI
PONS

BOURAKHOWITCH

SKILTON
O'TOOLE

Valere
Daniel
Richard
Laurent
Stéphane
Philippe
Jean Louis
Richard
Gilles
Patrice
Pascal
Daniel
Dominique
Yves
Didier
Patrick
Regis
Gilles
Yvon

Loic
Arnold
Gilles
Jean christophe
Jean-Claude
Christian
Philippe
Cyril

Clive
Kevin

FONTAINEBLEAU
DINARD

DINARD

CHANTILLY

SAVENAY

ST NOM LA BRETECHE
DINARD

GRANVILLE

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
DINARD

DINARD

NANTES ERDRE
DINARD

SAINT CLOUD

SAINT CLOUD
SAVENAY

SAINT CLOUD
FONTAINEBLEAU
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
DINARD

DINARD

DINARD

DINARD

ANJOU

DINARD

DINARD

LA MOYE GOLF CLUB
DINARD

T1
72
73
73
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84

T2 Tot

DO O P PP L L L P L PO
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72
73
73
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84

Seniors
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30
30
30
30
30
35
35
37
37
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
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TOMBETTE
PORTIER
THEBAULT
RAMBAUD
HERRAULT
RHEIMS

SCHLUMBERGER

PARIS
CRENAN
FRANCOIS
GRIMANDI
BIDAULT
NOEL
LOQUEN
MERVILLE
QUERSIN
BAGOT

DE BERAIL
VENNIN
VIAL
DELAPILLE
NICOLAS

Yves
Edouard
Loic
Patrick
Christophe
Olivier
Emmanuel
Xavier
Peter

Jean-Jacques

René
Patrick
Luc
Patrick
Eric
Didier
Eric
Hugues
Thierry
Michel
Eric
Jacky

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
DINARD
FRESLONNIERE
MORFONTAINE
FRESLONNIERE
SAINT CLOUD
MORFONTAINE
FONTAINEBLEAU

ROYAL JERSEY GOLF CLUB

STADE FRANCAIS
CANNES-MOUGINS
ROUEN

SAVENAY

DINARD

DINARD
CHANTILLY

SAINT CLOUD
DINARD

STE GENERALE
ETIOLLES

DINARD

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

85
85
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
89
89
89
92
93
95
95
97
100
100
102
999

85
85
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
89
89
89
92
93
95
95
97
100
100
102
999

Seniors

10



